
 

Wednesday 22 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 28 Jun 2022 (week 26)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $9.01 $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.40 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

4 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.20 ½ $2.75 N/A

5 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 24 Jun 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

4 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Snack Bargains
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Essentials Half Price
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

4 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $9.01 $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Italian Meatballs Recipe
1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

Website Banner
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.40 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.20 ½ $2.75 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 28 Jun 2022 (week 26)

Thursday 23 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.20 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

3 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

Thursday 23 Jun - Mercury Full Page
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.40 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.20 ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

5 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

6 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

7 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $4.48 ½ $4.47 N/A

8 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg TV $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

Friday 24 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

2 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 24 Jun - Mercury
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

Friday 24 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

2 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 24 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 25 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

Saturday 25 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $9.01 $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 28 Jun 2022 (week 26)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.40 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g Press $4.48 ½ $4.47 N/A

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $3.00 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Glazed Pork Ribs (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

7 Beef Round Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

8 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $5.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $24.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Smoked Bacon Hocks (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

6 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.15 $3.30 47¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Curried Chicken/Chicken Camembert Party Pies 6pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 N/A

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

Page 4
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.46 $1.99 N/A

4 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.11 $2.49 N/A

5 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.31 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

6 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $0.80 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

7 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $3.51 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

8 LA Ice Cola 2L $0.80 $1.69 85¢ per 1L

9 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $2.56 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

10 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.20 $1.79 $1.43 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola 300mL 4pk $3.70 $4.99 $4.16 per 1L

12 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

Page 5 - Moccona Side Panel
1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $9.01 $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 5
3 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $7.50 ½ $7.49 N/A

4 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $1.40 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

5 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.60 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

6 MasterFoods Promite 290g $1.16 $3.49 $1.20 per 100g

7 Bega Peanut Butter 470g  $0.66 $5.99 $1.27 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 28 Jun 2022 (week 26)

8 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $1.51 $3.49 $1.89 per 100g

9 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $1.01 $2.49 N/A

10 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $0.90 $3.49 82¢ per 100g

Page 6
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Press $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g Press $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $0.60 $1.99 N/A

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

5 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g $0.39 $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

6 Classic/Farmer's Union Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.61 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

7 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $2.30 $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

8 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.31 $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

9 McCain Red Box Meal 310/320g $2.16 $5.99 N/A

10 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

11 Peters Polar Pies 6pk $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

12 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $3.56 $5.99 N/A

Page 7 - Half Price Top Panel
1 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $3.20 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

3 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.95 ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

4 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.38 ½ $3.37 67¢ per 100mL

5 Colgate Total Advanced/Deep Toothpaste 115g $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

6 White King Power Cleaner Lemon 1L $2.10 ½ $2.10 21¢ per 100mL

Page 7
7 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk $2.00 $2.99 N/A

8 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $0.35 $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

9 Nyal Dry/Chesty/Bronchitis Cough Mix 200mL $1.56 $6.99 $3.50 per 100mL

10 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $0.86 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

11 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $9.99 N/A

12 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $4.39 55¢ per 100g

Page 8  
1 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg TV $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

3 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Press $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

4 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.20 ½ $2.75 N/A

5 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) Digital $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

6 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 9 - Italian Meatballs Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $1.01 $2.49 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 28 Jun 2022 (week 26)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.40 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g Press $4.48 ½ $4.47 N/A

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - All Half Price
1 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg TV $10.14 ½ $9.75 N/A

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

3 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $3.20 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

5 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.95 ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

6 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.38 ½ $3.37 67¢ per 100mL

7 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Press $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

8 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) Digital $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

9 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

10 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

11 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.20 ½ $2.75 N/A

12 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $7.50 ½ $7.49 N/A

Page 3
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $1.01 $2.49 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.60 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

3 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.31 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $0.80 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

5 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $3.51 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

6 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.20 $1.79 $1.43 per 1L

7 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $9.99 N/A

8 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $4.39 55¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Moccona Side Panel
9 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $9.01 $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

10 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $3.00 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Press $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g Press $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

7 Classic/Farmer's Union Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.61 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

8 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

9 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $2.30 $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

9 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.31 $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

Page 5 - Italian Meatballs Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $1.01 $2.49 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 28 Jun 2022 (week 26)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic12pk TV $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.69 N/A

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $0.89 N/A

4 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) Digital $1.88 N/A

5 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg TV $9.75 N/A

6 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.69 53¢ per 100g

7 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $2.49 N/A

8 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $4.47 N/A

9 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $4.49 90¢ per 100g

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

11 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

12 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $2.99 N/A

13 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

14 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

15 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 N/A

16 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

17 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.00 83¢ per 100g

18 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $1.99 35¢ per 100g

19 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

20 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g Digital $2.49 N/A

21 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $2.75 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 28 Jun 2022 (week 26)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $2.49 N/A

2 Bega Peanut Butter 470g $5.99 $1.27 per 100g

3 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

5 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $5.99 N/A

6 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

7 Classic/Farmer's Union Flavoured Milk 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola 300mL 4pk $4.99 $4.16 per 1L

9 Colgate Total Advanced/Deep Toothpaste 115g $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

10 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $3.99 67¢ per 100g

11 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.99 N/A

12 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $3.49 82¢ per 100g

13 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.79 $1.43 per 1L

14 LA Ice Cola 2L $1.69 85¢ per 1L

15 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk $2.99 N/A

16 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $1.99 N/A

17 MasterFoods Promite 290g $3.49 $1.20 per 100g

18 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

19 McCain Red Box Meal 310/320g $5.99 N/A

20 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $3.30 47¢ per 100g

21 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $8.99 90¢ per 1L

22 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.94 3¢ per 1m

23 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

24 National Pies Curried Chicken/Chicken Camembert Party Pies 6pk (POT $6.99 N/A

25 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $5.99 N/A

26 Nyal Dry/Chesty/Bronchitis Cough Mix 200mL $6.99 $3.50 per 100mL

27 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.37 67¢ per 100mL

28 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

29 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

30 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

31 Peters Polar Pies 6pk $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

32 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

33 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

34 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

35 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $7.49 N/A

36 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $3.49 $1.89 per 100g

37 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $4.99 50¢ per 100g

38 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.39 55¢ per 100g

39 White King Power Cleaner Lemon 1L $2.10 21¢ per 100mL
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